

POARCH BAND OF CREEK INDIANS

5811 Jack Springs Road • Atmore, Alabama 36502 Tribal Offices: (251) 368-9136 • Administrative Fax: (251) 368-4502 www.poarchcreekindians-nsn.gov

TRIBAL REGULATORY COMMISSION REQUEST FOR HEARING FORM

(PROCUREMENT DEBARMENT AND SUSPENSION)*

Submit this completed Appeal Notice form with documents to the Tribal Regulatory Commission via email at TRC-TGB@pci-nsn.gov or deliver in person to the Regulatory Affairs Division Office.

Appeal Request Date:	
Business Name:	
Business Owner(s):	
Address:	
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	
Notice of Appeal Request is in reference to the following information.	
☐ Date of Tribal Regulatory Commission Debarment or Suspension:	
Briefly describe why you disagree with the decision of the Tribal Regulatory Corprovide copies of any supporting documents:	mmission and
*Section 37-4-2(c) "Any Bidder who disagrees with its debarment or suspension may appeal the Commission's decision in accordance with Chapter 8 of the Tribal Employment Rights Title.". The signature below acknowledges that <business name=""></business>	
Business Owner's Signature	Date
********* FOR OFFICE USE ONLY********	
This Appeal Request Form was received on this <date time=""></date>	
by the Regulatory Affairs Division Office to act on behalf of the Tribal Regulator	y Commission.
Name and Title of Regulatory Affairs Division Office Staff Receiving Appeal Fo	rm
Signature	Date

TRC- PD/S: Created 8-3-21